

NORTH HARRINGTON ROAD DRAINAGE PROJECT - REBID
IFB 01112
March 15, 2019

GRIFFIN-FOLSOM CONSTRUCTION, LLC					
Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total
1.	Traffic Control	1	LS	19,000.00	19,000.00
2.	Storm Drain Structure 1019 A - Type C	4	EA	7,000.00	28,000.00
3.	48" HP Storm Pipe or RCP	480	LF	210.00	100,800.00
4.	Dewatering	1	LS	2,500.00	2,500.00
5.	Type II backfill	50	CY	150.00	7,500.00
6.	Erosion & Sediment Control	1	LS	12,000.00	12,000.00
7.	Grading Complete	1	LS	70,000.00	70,000.00
BASE BID TOTAL:					239,800.00
ALT. # 1	Raymond's Grant Trace 8" PVC Upgrade	1	LS	24,500.00	24,500.00
ALT. # 2	Serenity Place Culvert Replacement	1	LS	32,300.00	32,300.00
PROJECT TOTAL INCLUDING ALTERNATES 1 AND 2:					296,600.00

WOODARD CONSTRUCTION					
Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total
1.	Traffic Control	1	LS	25,000.00	25,000.00
2.	Storm Drain Structure 1019 A - Type C	4	EA	10,500.00	42,000.00
3.	48" HP Storm Pipe or RCP	480	LF	550.00	264,000.00
4.	Dewatering	1	LS	2,500.00	2,500.00
5.	Type II backfill	50	CY	150.00	7,500.00
6.	Erosion & Sediment Control	1	LS	12,500.00	12,500.00
7.	Grading Complete	1	LS	50,000.00	50,000.00
BASE BID TOTAL:					403,500.00
ALT. # 1	Raymond's Grant Trace 8" PVC Upgrade	1	LS	84,500.00	84,500.00
ALT. # 2	Serenity Place Culvert Replacement	1	LS	63,300.00	63,300.00
PROJECT TOTAL INCLUDING ALTERNATES 1 AND 2:					551,300.00

** Awarded to the low bidder Griffin-Folsom Construction pending BOC approval